AS01PC7751, Engine number 

XBN6J29062, Chassis number 

MA1FW2XBWN6J21998 

Ms. Hita Chetry 

Branch Head 

8099583799 

7. The Reserve Price and the earnest money deposit will be as under: 

Reserve Price Earnest Money (@10%) Bid Increment Amount 

1,99,100 (Rupees one lakh 

ninety nine thousand one 

hundred only) 

19,910 (Rupees nineteen 

thousand nine hundred ten 

only) 

10,000/- (Ten thousand only) 

8. Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidder shall improve 

their offers in multiples of Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only). The Bidder who submits 

the highest bid (Not below the Reserve Price) on closure of Online Auction shall be